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The College of Arts + Architecture is proud to offer closed 
captioning for this performance, available on your smartphone. 
Please connect to the “NinerWiFi-Guest” WiFi network 

and scan the QR code below to access captioning. 

Captions powered by CCTheater, from AccessTech, LLC. 
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About the Department of Theatre

Our Mission

The Department of Theatre provides a student-focused liberal arts 
education that develops theatre artists, scholars and teachers to investigate 
current best practices and emerging entrepreneurial methods in theatre 
and other kinds of professional performance. Aligning with the university’s 
open-access education, we integrate the values of ethical and informed 
community engagement and innovative creative research practices.

For more information about our mission and vision, please visit our 
website available via the QR code below.

Support the Department of Theatre

The Theatre Department Fund supports student welfare, class supplies, 
scholarship assistance, recruiting, lecture series, school-wide events, 
promotion, and related needs. To make a gift and impact our students, 
please scan the QR code below. Thank you!
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Please scan the QR code below to join our mailing list and 
receive information about upcoming events in the CoA+A!
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Upcoming Events

Mon Sep 30 | 7:30 pm 
Anne R. Belk Theater

Tue Oct 1 | 7:30 pm 
Anne R. Belk Theater

Wed Oct 2 | 7:30 pm 
Anne R. Belk Theater

Thu Oct 3 | 7:30 pm 
Anne R. Belk Theater

Tue Oct 8 | 7:30 pm 
Rowe Recital Hall

Thu Oct 24- Sat Oct 26 | 7:30 pm
Sun Oct 27 | 2:00 pm
Anne R. Belk Theater

Mon Nov 4 | 7:30 pm 
Rowe Recital Hall

Tue Nov 12 | 7:30 pm 
Rowe Recital Hall

Thu Nov 14- Sat Nov 16 | 7:30 pm
Sun Nov 17 | 2:00 pm
Anne R. Belk Theater

SEPTEMBER

University Chorale

OCTOBER

Orchestra

Wind Ensemble & Symphonic Band

Jazz Ensemble & Combos

Elizabeth Sullivan
Faculty & Friends Concert Series

Fall Dance Concert

NOVEMBER

Gospel Choir

Faculty Showcase
Faculty & Friends Concert Series

Clybourne Park
by Bruce Norris


